
 

 

 
 
 

 

Planning Commission 
2025 Meeting Schedule 

 
 
All Planning Commission meetings are held at City Hall, located at the address listed above. 
Regular meetings are held to deal with the official business of the Planning Commission, 
including holding public hearings, reviewing applications, and hearing appeals. Special 
Meetings may be held upon approval by the Planning Commission and payment of a Special 
Meeting Fee.  All Regular Meetings begin at 7:00 p.m. 

 
**Completed application materials for all Land Use Applications are due prior to 
4:00 p.m. on the Application Deadline Date. Late or incomplete applications will be 
pushed to the next Regular Meeting date. 
 
It is recommended that applicants schedule a pre-application meeting with the 
City Planner to ensure that all materials are provided and to help avoid further 
delays.  
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MEETING DATES APPLICATION DEADLINE** 

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 December 13, 2024 

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 January 17, 2025 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 February 14, 2025 

Tuesday, April 8, 2028 March 14, 2025 

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 April 18, 2025 

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 May 16, 2025 

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 June 13, 2025 

Tuesday, August 12, 2025  July 18, 2025 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025  August 15, 2025 

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 September 12, 2025 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025  October 17, 2025 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 November 14, 2025 

8319 County Road 11 

Breezy Point, MN 56472 

Phone: (218) 569-1003 

www.breezypointmn.gov 

http://www.breezypointmn.gov/

